Section Meeting 2008, April 11-12, University of Pittsburgh, Pittsburgh, PA

Friday April 11, 2008

11:30-12:30

1:00-1:45

1:45-3:30

2:00-5:00

3:45-4:00

4:00-5:00

5:15-6:30

6:30-7:15

7:00-8:30

7:30-9:05

9:15-??7?

Saturday, April 12

Morning
7:30-8:45

8:00-8:45

8:00-9:00

9:00-10:00

9:30 -12:00

10:15-11:30

11:45-12:45

12:45

Speaker
Section officers meeting

Section NExT Lunch
Section NEXT workshop
Registration coffee cookies
Dr Juan Manfredi
Welcome from University of Pittsburgh Assoc Dean

Dr Ivan Yotov, Chrm
Math department

Talk Art Benjamin

Hors D'Oeuvres & dessert Reception

Awards/Art Benjamin Magic show

Book Exhibits
MAA Books

Student talks

Pizza Party
(paid for by the registration fee)

Breakfast
Business Meeting

Registration

Talk David Zitarelli

Book Exhibit
MAA Books

Faculty Talks

Talk David Bressoud

John Thompson,

Closing remarks, etc. section President

Building
703 Thackeray Hall

705 Thackeray Hall
704 Thackeray Hall
Scaife Hall 4th floor lobby

Scaife Hall 4th floor
auditorium 6

Scaife Hall 4th floor
auditorium 6

Scaife Hall 11th floor

Scaife Hall 4th floor
auditorium 6

Benedum Hall Lobby
420 Benedum

Benedum Hall Lobby
424, 426, 523, 525

705 Thackeray Hall

705 Thackeray Hall
705 Thackeray Hall
Scaife Hall 4th floor lobby

Scaife Hall 4th floor
auditorium 6

Benedum Hall Lobby
420 Benedum

Benedum Hall
424,426, 525, 523, 720,
722,823

Scaife Hall 4th floor
auditorium 6

Scaife Hall 4th floor
auditorium 6
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