Section Meeting 2008, April 11-12, University of Pittsburgh, Pittsburgh, PA

Friday April 11, 2008 11:30-12:30	Section officers meeting	Speaker	Building 703 Thackeray Hall
1:00-1:45	Section NExT Lunch		705 Thackeray Hall
1:45-3:30	Section NExT workshop		704 Thackeray Hall
2:00-5:00	Registration coffee cookies		Scaife Hall 4th floor lobby
3:45-4:00	Welcome from University of Pittsburgh	Dr Juan Manfredi Assoc Dean Dr Ivan Yotov, Chrm Math department	Scaife Hall 4th floor auditorium 6
4:00-5:00	Talk	Art Benjamin	Scaife Hall 4th floor auditorium 6
5:15-6:30	Hors D'Oeuvres & dessert Reception		Scaife Hall 11th floor
6:30-7:15	Awards/Art Benjamin Magic show		Scaife Hall 4th floor auditorium 6
7:00-8:30	Book Exhibits MAA Books		Benedum Hall Lobby 420 Benedum
7:30-9:05	Student talks		Benedum Hall Lobby 424, 426, 523, 525
9:15-???	Pizza Party (paid for by the registration fee)		705 Thackeray Hall
Saturday, April 12			
Morning 7:30-8:45	Breakfast		705 Thackeray Hall
8:00-8:45	Business Meeting		705 Thackeray Hall
8:00-9:00	Registration		Scaife Hall 4th floor lobby
9:00-10:00	Talk	David Zitarelli	Scaife Hall 4th floor auditorium 6
9:30 -12:00	Book Exhibit MAA Books		Benedum Hall Lobby 420 Benedum
10:15-11:30	Faculty Talks		Benedum Hall 424, 426, 525, 523, 720, 722, 823
11:45-12:45	Talk	David Bressoud	Scaife Hall 4th floor auditorium 6
12:45	Closing remarks, etc.	John Thompson, section President	Scaife Hall 4th floor auditorium 6